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i
x

tfliltLzuu- tJu.in0 8.00 9r:.1.1 564.00 4,512.00 t76.00 1,408.00 5,920.00
dd

- rar rduua vnrufi'rraa"r (trjn ruilu) 128.00 u]a: 79.00 10,112.00 46.00 5,888.00 16,000.00
ddtd

- ra1 rou[avnluyluua{ (tuF}n0 roirJ[rzuu) 6.00 u]Fr: 120.00 720.00 64.00 384.00 1,104.00

516.00 tr]:.lJ 75.00 38,700.00 87.00 44,892.00 83,592.00

uGuuIn:qair.r 98.00 rr:.ti 80.00 7,840.00 105.00 10,290.00 18,130.00
Yt3 n:vL

a4
aut,..J1 lnaau tc,i'tt]Fl tuto 8"x8" 42.00 rr:.il 300.00 12,600.00 166.00 6,972.00 1.9,572.00

:ruqia 2.4 muolri.r uras fi e e.rfir 2t3,126.00

rS^,',\",1 frlrri,.,- uJufi a z aa

il!_!?

C



:1s n1ril:usJ16ur1R1riT riaatT .r

il:surru:rnrrirriaairr ornr:filirnr:anrfiqqfiuui?rtr1 ttuuolFr',rauo{, (uuugru:rnt6u)

aarufirioairr uBirrudufid'rrinrrunr{uqluoefiuuivrurounnfiumiui ohunoniuviiuB {'rvierrJ:r6uuB'_ - -a- -l i r 9 9 I

ri,rrauo:rnrlos Frruvn::xrnr:rituuo:rnrnax uuumsvt' AR 57037, s-5go27,sN-58171, EE-58250, tv1-57101

ods'n1iluorlnlflartuarufi 24 €ux:rl1u 2567

ruuurj:.4 (n)

n1u:.i{1u5101?6A :ruririao
a

uasriru:wru
14tJ1U ti{91?tu?u

:101vu?uau O1U?U[.1U :1n1UU?UAs A1U1Ut.lU
o1u?ualauvt :1Un1:

z.s uuU:vq-vrirsirr
24,500.00 :?l.rFt't LII.t24,500.00i.00 %Fl 24,500.00- rJ t rJ:vmaafi tfi uuurutijorivrioanioturaluavvfirrirtn:vonfi omrus{!

1.22,500.00 :'urFtltt:.rtFl 24,500.00 722,500.005.00- ilz rJ:s gtoafi ufi uuuruutinri r,rioudor uatanfi nn:vqn fr nrrru
U!U!

:?3rnr u:{14,400.003.00 "iJFI 4,800.00 14,400.00rl 3 rJ:vmuruttln udurhirdo ru{r

:'lilFl'tLt:.193,500.00 93,500.0017.00 fl91 5,500.00
!

- 1.J 1 14U1A'r.i0Ailtuu:JU'11-J ta 0u

3,500.00 :1t.]Fll tt:{flFl 3,500.00 3,500.001.00
!

- u2 v1-Jlr]r{oail[uulJljlutaor
!

5?I] Ft't tt:{14,500.001.00 ta 14,500.00 14,500.00- ug urirrir.raqfi rfi uuurun:von6omru
6,500.00 :1!Ft'lLt:{6,500.001.00 flFl 6,500.00- uq rarirrirroafi tfi u:rurun:vfr't09

8,700.00 :2ilFrl[[:.11A 4,350.00 8,700.002.00- us rarirsir.ioafi tfi uuurun:vfr'r
!l

298,100.00:ru{a 2.5 {ludTUrr-urirrirt
U

tn3,,Xuil {irr,jirr ru]ufi q z ra

i



:1 u n 1 til tuil 1 il:1 n'lrir ri o a ir.r

rJ:vurru:rnrrirriaairt ornn:filirnr:aarfrqqfiuuivlu't tLUUolFl',rurorY, (uulSru:rnr6u)
qt

dfllurifiadS'l,r l5nruv|iuvralun{'lunq}J.iluqEuurJ?vlu1qilnnluvl:q: olmonuuilr!: Q{14?Fl 1

riruuo:rnrlos Frruyfl::1.rnr:riruupr:tnrnat truutasfi AR 57037, s-5go27,sN-58171, EE-58250,1v1-57101

"dg'rirraun:rnrnarldiaiufi 24 ffu11q,u 2567

uuurj:.4 (n)

a10uYl :,IUfl15 {'tu?u 14U1U
:'rn1?do n1$5{.11U

tg

:13JA1?6lO
!

uasnlltt{{1u
14il1U[i49l

:1Fl114U',lUaU o1u1u[{u llFnyu?gau O'lUlU[.:U

z.e orurnda.:atfr'ruqflrrasorJn:nitt

.IJFI:'t1J 1\:0 3.00 4,850.00 14,550.00 450.00 1,350.00 15,900.00
it

2.00 lJFI 3,500.00 7,000.00 450.00 900.00 7,900.00

- laflaarrvtru vrio fl: 1.00 "iJo 3,000.00 3,000.00 450.00 4s0.00 3,450.00

- arurir:v z flrririuarularav 3.00 flFl 392.00 1,,1,76.00 35.00

35.00

105.00 1,281.00

da,
- :llatuFl-u9l 4.00 1A 80.00 320.00 140.00 460.00

- nlrsr nfiu viorurn o 2' 1.00 lJ9l 150.00 150.00 75.00 75.00 225.00

^ Y '- - o d d
- ctln n!{xl n aa{ Ftfl ! F]u Ltn:n nunau ltuuiltfl au?

U
2.00 lJ9l 385.00 770.00 75.00 150.00 920.04

- N:UQflL{l flu1a 0.50 x 1.00 u 1.08 m:.v"1. 140.00 151.00 70.00 76.00 227.00

-flo o5 rlanroaaulll llu'ro 1/2" 1.00 lJO 90.00 90.00 25.00 25.00 115.00

- ffo nrirdx#xoru (;{ttiu#or tsriur orur:)

- mvun:tfiundu smart Drain

1.00 lJ0 280.00 280.00 25.00 25.00 305.00

1.00 1,20.00 120.00 75.00 75.00 195.00

I

30,978.00:ru{o z.o u.rrr^4roatfirusi rravoiln:ni

ffia.,X"r) Q,d,r luil,.rfi 10 ,z a8

- ei r r 6't vrir uu il r un r d in o i r io rL o r.J n : rrinr : u I pr
qq

I

flFl



:1u n1:il:urJ1 6u?1n lFir rioatrs
tJ:su'r6uttnrrirrioa{T r ornr:filirnr:aorfiomfiuuiyur uuuor".rurorY, (uruuoru:rnr6u)

si
d, y a g i. - d 4 6 4 !aorufiriaair.r uirrrufiufir{rrinrrun{umuqqfitruivrurounnfiuyiqi drinonfiuuiqE 6'luior-l:r6uqB

riruurr:rnrtos nruunr;ilnr:riruun:rnrnart uuumrfi AR 57037, s-sgo27,sN-58171, EE-58250, I\t-57101
o ju'
riruun:rnrnarrriiaiufi 24 iutmu 2567

uuurj:.4 (n)

51n1?60 n1tt:{{1U
alnuYl :1Ufl1: o1u?u 14U',lU

51Fl'.t14U1Uag A1U,)Ut\:U :1fn14U?UAg o1u?ut{u

:?ila1?dfit
uagnlul.l{1u

14XJ 1 U [149r

2.7 munn rrsiuiulo uas:rrfiunn

- "fruulut or ulr rJ uv : r u rin ri u r fr r il n : v ur-r*r, o', u "ou1 Ft r 2" xr 2"gU 61.00 1ilfi5 273.00 85.00 5,185.00 21,838.00
i
x

61.00 LXrrl: 175.00

t6,653.00

10,675.00 42.00 2,562.00 1.3,237.00
u\ qd

- QilNUULqAAilLUUTJ
!!

- truvl"'n rv rJun:r u flo G uu fi r I n: v udor ur.i ru'r Fl 1" 2" xL 2" 11.00 9l:.}t. 257.00 2,827.00 85.00 935.00 3,762.00

-:rliutnfiod'u Fl.at Bar uu'r 9 uu. nix 7.5 q,il. tarri Ftat Bar 15.00 LilMI 1,420.00 21,300.00 21,300.00 5?)rFll tL5{

uu'r 6 rJrJ. n{x s c,il. :rr:vrflur Ftat Bar uu1 4.5 uu. nir.r 5 tu.

1\50ilv11fi

- :r:fiunnruSnnrior 50x50x2.3 uu. ufouvrrfi 30.00 LilT]5 1,050.00 31,500.00 31,500.00 :?xJFt'r [t:{

:ruqia 2.? trumnurirriulo uav:rrffumn 97,637.00

IAl'N ,A rt[,,in" luzur.rfi tt / lg



:1eJn1:ilrusJ'lrurlnlrir rioaiT s

tJ:srrru:rnrrirriaa{rt orrn:filirnr:aorfiqqfiuuivrul uuuolFr',rauurY, (uuugru:rnt6u)

6o1u?tflaA51{ u5L?ruvluyrA1un{1unqil{1uoFlUtj}J'rvlUlqilnnuuvl:!5 Olmonuuilrq: Q{v',lo ,

nhiluq:rnrTflu Frfuuni:ilnr:rirvrun:rnrnarr uruurarfi AR 57037, s-5g027, sN-58171, EE-58250, Nn-57101

"oiq'n'rvua:'ln'lflarrmoaufi 24 €utmu 2567

ruuurj:.4 (n)

alouvt 51Un15 o'lu?u 14U?U
:1n1?60 n1U5{.11U :?iln12aOt

uavnluS{{1u

-{.
vil1u[t{9t

:'tn1vu'luas O1U'lUt.tU :1n1UU',tUAv A'lU?Ut.lU

2.8 {1uil1e

- f,ov66n 100% tflovlnlulJofl tn:nfi 1 92.00 rl:.11. 44.00 4,048.00 34.00 7,176.00
i
x

- fioc66n too% tfinvrrnrulu ln:ofi 1 282.00 fl5.}J. 42.00 11,844.00 30.00 8,460.00 20,304.00

i?xriio 2.8 ruurf, 2to,754.00

ro?",x*il y,rr,i\,r rur.i,.iff iz ,z as

3,t28.00



:1u n1tUtuil 1 6u11nlFiT riaairr
d:surnl:rarrirrioa{rt ornrr:fivirnr:anrfiqqfiauivru'r LrLJlJolFr',tau*r?u (uuuqru:rn16u)
- -A, ,zt - { -l . - a ' a d 4 u
d01ufrria65'1.t u5ncufrufr;irflnmun{urruqqfrauivrurqvrnnfluuir.l3 drrnonfiuvifrj d'rrar-nrJ:r6ur13

druuo:rorlou Frruun::ilnr:riruun:rnrnarr nuumtfr AR 57037, s-5go2l,sN-58171, EE-5g250, N/-57101
o d v,'rirrauo:tnrnarlriiaiufi 24 iuttnu 2567

ruuurj:.+ (n)

:"lFl1?6lO n1[t1.1.:1U
a10uYt t1un1: o1u?u 14U',tU

51n',tuu?uas o1u?ur{u :1n1UU?UAU O'lU1Ut.:U

:?tlFl1?dot

[[Agn']U:.1.11U
14lJ1U ti,t9t

Z.g. truuiorrsr6n

- rJrufioornr:6':dnu:aunuraa a.i 0.33 rusr: 20.00 trt J r,680.00 33,600.00 33,600.00 :'tiln1$:(
" anrfiomfiuuivrurrJ:rduu3 "

9t !

- :vurfl orrYuila:nuurrfiuvio 232.00 Fr5.il 140.00 32,480.00 32,480.00 :'urFr'tLt5.r

:?tl.l1u Z.g. .:rulrioru$lSo 66,080.00

d^,hr) fcr;nt ur^iufi ra / ge



:'ru n1:il:utJ1rut1 nlriT riaairt
rJ:surru:rnrrirriaai, t orrn:filt'rnr:anrfiqqfiauiylul ttuuo'lnr:aaorYu (rruugru:rnr6u)

aarufrriaafrl r5rtrufl=ufla-rilnflunqu{luqEuuiJ?vtulqunnuuvls!5 olmonuuvllLls Q{Yxrl ,

dtuuo:rnrlog nruufli:rJnr:riruuo:rnrnars rruurasifi AR 57037, s-59027,sN-58171, EE-58250, l\4-57101

" d-dlr,tuq:rnrnarrdio{ufi 24 ffu:nau 2567

ruuurJ:.4 (n)

n'tut{{1u:1Fr',l?do
11:J1U[M9l

o'lu?ut{u

:?iln1'l6lo
I

$aUn1U5.:{1U51A1UUlUas Q1U?Ut'lU 5',ta1uu?uas
0'tu?u 14U?Ua10uYt :1Ufl1:

3 14X,t?9t{1U
itt1nU1AUa30Ull'{4.13.1 {1U5UUU

8,609.40 .t'txr3.1.1 :suuvio:sur rlaln:n ( ilo PVC 8.5 )

8,880.18:18J( vio PVC 8.s )3.7.2
5,110.055?XI

28,443.735',ltJ

3.t.g :suuvia:uu1uo1n1rl ( ?io PVC 8.5 )

3.1.4 :uluvior]:vdr ( vio Pvc 13.5 )

t27.605?tJg.1.5 :cuu?ioivul ilu ( via PVc 8.s )
144,002.02:,],J

195,t72.975?Xr{',lu 3

fd,r,XuA frr,"{or ruriufi tc / te

I

I

I

I

I

3.1.6 rsuuqurfiulanruuofl o1415



:1u n1:il:uil 16ut1n1rir rioairs

d:surru:rnrrirrioairt ornr:filirnr:aarfiqqfiuuivrul uuuo'rFr',rarurY, (uuuugru:rni{u)
j, e a { f," - d 4 .4 u 4 d

aarufrriaafrr rSrruvl=ufrdrinrrunqumuqqiluulvtarqunntJuvt:t15 drunontiuvl:ll: x{T?FlU:1au!:

dtuuo:rnrlotJ nruvni:ilnr:riryuo:rrrrnarl rruuratfr AR 57037, s-5go27,sN-58171, EE-58250, tu-57101

odq'nlruo:1n1narluarufi 24 iutmu 2567

ruuurj:.4 (n)

A1[[5{.11U:1n1?dO :aunir{aoi

uavriru:rrtu

{
14Xr1UlviA

:1n'luu'luas o1u?u[{u 5'laluuluau O'lU1Ut.lU
o'ru?u 14U?Ualauyl 51Ufl15

3. 1. 1 :suuvio:cururlrlaln:n
i
1trurfiuilo:vrrurirlaln:n ( vio PVC 8.5 )

332.00[:Jr]5 43.00 t72.00 40.00 160.004.00- tulo Dia. 2"

1,200.00 3,024.001.2.00 ttJFlS 152.00 t,824.00 100.00- ruro Dia. 4"

239.52 239.52 1,037.921.00 :'txl 798.40 798.40Vt
10fl0 1j0{0fl'r{6,]

778.44598.80 598.80 1.79.64 179.641.00 :?x.l

59.88 259.481.00 :1XJ t99.60 199.60 59.88dovudt

n1fl aaou ?11Fl?1il4u0'lo v1a r'lafuafl uruu0

FI
d4

fl5ruunuav:o{tuvlo

FCO.

400.00 1,400.001,000.00 1,000.00 400.00r.00 fl91- rurn Dia. 4"
vt
fl 0 Fl 0 0 au u1{ ttv'lu5na rtFr u ta d

2,500.00200.00 400.002.00 ?J9l 1,050.00 2,100.00- turo Dia. 4"

9,337.84,:vurur.lrTai?il{a 3.1.1 tsuuvio t1n:n

t^furX"r) f(r,ir,rr tLu1r14 15 / J8

:



:1 u n 1:il TUsJ'r 6u11 a1 rir ri o atr.:

tJ:vurnr:rnrriT rioat'rt ornr:firirnr:anrflqqfiurLivru'r ulJlrora',raror?, (uluoru:rnr{r)
i. , a N a" - 

': d d d 4 v
anrufrrioafrr l5u:rufiufre{linrruneiurruqqfiuuivrurquaneuuiqB drunonl^uvriqi 6'rr.r':ionj:r6ur1i

rirrnuo:rnrlou Frruun::ilnr:riruun:rnrnarr uuurard AR 57037, s-5g027, sN-58171, EE-58250, N/-57i0i

" Avnlyuerrlnlnarrruorufi 24 iutmu 2567

ruuurj:.4 (n)

a10uvl 11Ufl'I: o1u'tu 14U?U
:1fr1?do n1[t:{{'ru :?ila1'tdat

uaunlul{.11u
Til1Ulfl4

51Ft1l4u',tUAU o1u?ut{u 5',tfr114U?UAs o1u?u[{u
99tOA

3.1.2 TUUUYlotuuluulYl.l
vv

.rruunuvio:sururirfir ( vio PVC 8.5 )
i
1

- turq Dia. 3" 8.00 [tJ9]5 94.00 752.00 75.00 600.00 1,352.00

- turn Dia. 2" 1.2.00 LIJFIS 43.00 516.00 40.00 480.00 996.00
ytvt
florlo t0{afl'l{6,] 1.00 :?il 507.20 s07.20 152.1,6 152.16 659.36

ri r qrJ n : n56n ua u :o { iu vi o 1.00 :?il 380.40 380.40 114.12 r14.t2
douudt

Fl'ty fl a 0u vt1 Ft? lxl av 0't Fl 11 1A il laila n ufu?l 0 1.00 :?lr 126.80 t26.80 38.04 38.04 1.64.84

FCO.

turo Dia. 3" 1.00 01.J 1,000.00 1,000.00 300.00 300.00 1,300.00

FD. tu'rn Dia. 2" 3.00 flF) 655.00 1,965.00 200.00 600.00 2,565.00

P-TRAP flu1fl Dia. 2" 3.00 0u 222.00 666.00 66.00 198.00 864.00
vt
10 Ft OO0UU1{ [tU']U:frdUFIU tAa

- flu1n Dia. 2" 1.00 8s0.00 850.00 100.00 100.00 950.00

,,t-

:?il{1U :.t.2:vUUVia 9,345.72
q \,\

lf,AtrAcJal {rr(,, urilr-rfi to;;a

494.52

lJ9l

c



:1u n1:il:ulJ16um FrlfiT rioat'x

il:vurru:rnrrirrioatx ornr:fidrnr:aorfiqqfluuivru'r ttuuolFr'',ra.orY, (utuuoru:rnr{:l)
. d' .v ^ 3 !. - ': d d t d o -fl:f6UUB6n1uvino6i1{ 1J:t1ful\uvlAlun{luflqil{l1J00ruuil?Ylu'lqunnuu?l:1l:01m0n!ul15!T e{u?Fl

riryuer:'tnrlqu Frruuniiilnr:riryun:rrrrnarr rruuratfi AR 57037, s-59027, sN-58171, EE-58250, N/-57101

oivnluuflrlnlnarrruarufi 24 &u:nau 2567

ruuurj:.4 (n)

11n1?d9r Flltt:{.11U

O1U?Ut.lU

5?iln1?dO
I

uaunlu:{{1u
yxl'tu[i{91Q',ru?u 14U?U

:1n1fiU1UAU Q1U?Ut{U 51n1UU?UaU
alnuvt :1Un15

3.1.3 :uuulio:uu'ruo1n16
it{1urriuvioiuu1Ejo1fl1fl ( vio PVC 8.5 )

30.00 420.00 798.0014.00 urnS 27.00 378.00- lllJra Dia. L 1./2"

1.,032.00 40.00 960.00 t,992.0024.00 [xJr]5 43.00- turo Dia. 2"

733.205?1r 564.00 564.00 169.20 169.201.00{orio riarorirr"l

t26.90 549.901.00 :'ur 423.00 423.00 126.90rirorJn:ai6n uav :oriuvio
141.00 42.30 42.30 \83.301.00 5',tu 141.00

douudt
F] 1il fl A OU Vr'] Fr',l 1U A u O 1 Fl vl',ld il 1 A fUA fl Ufuvl O

AVC

200.00 200.00 620.001.00 lJ9l 420.00 420.00- %u1n Dia. 2" tfrooon6'ru{rl

t 0 r] 0 0 0u u1{ t[14']u:9lattmu [aa

100.00 750.00flFl 650.00 650.00 100.001.00- fll.J'ln Dia. 2"

5,626.405?U.:1U 3. 1.3 :vUUViO:uU'lU01n1fl

,Iri r'r'(n, irsiuri tz / ag



:1un1:ilruil1rui1alriT riaair.r

d:vurru:rnrrirrioai'r.r arnn:filirnr:aarflqqfiauivru'r Lruuo'rFr',taoo{, (uurgru:rnr{u)
i' e a g i" - t d d d v

aarufrrioairs uBlrrufiufidrrintT un{:sruqqfiuuivrurqunnfluvrirlS drrnonfiuvriqi 6'rrniorr.J:rduqB

riruuomnrlos Frruvnitilnr:rirvruor:rrrrnarr uuula{fi AR 57037, s-5go27,sN-58171, EE-58250, tu-57101
ods'
fl1l4u0?1n1narl[rlOrUVr' 24 ffUtmU 2567

ruuutj:.4 (n)

A1*5{.11Ut1n1?d9r
o1u?u 14U?U

51n1ilU?Uas O1U?U[.1U :1n1vu2uau o1u?u[{u

:?ilri1i6at

ttasrilu:t.:ru
14Ir1 U [it 9lalouyl 51Un1:

3.1.4 isuuyiorJ:sdr
i
1sruuduvior.l:silr ( vio PVC 13.5 )

3.00 Lltgr: 14.00 42.00 30.00 90.00 t32.00-"rlu1er Dia. I/2"

6.00 tx.tFrS 15.00 90.00 30.00 r80.00 270.00

420.00 756.00

- tuln Dia.3/4"

- "rlu''rFl Dia. 1" 14.00 tx.tfri: 24.00 336.00 30.00

t2.00 tl.Jrr: 40.00 480.00 360.00 840.00- ?u1el Dia.1. l/2"

- "uu'ro Dia. 2" 30.00 1ilfi5 62.00 1,860.00

30.00

40.00 1,200.00 3,060.00

421.20 421.20 1.,825"20
9tyt
lJ0Fl0 ?0{0Ft1.i"l r.00 :'til 1,404.00 1,404.00

1.00 5',Ur 842.40 842.40 252.72 252.72 1,095.r2riror-J n:nifi n riav:o.riuvio

365.04rirvoraor virnrruavorn vrrfi drd'rgdnrsaivio 1.00 :?11 280.80 280.80 84.24 84.24

50.00 400.00 2,000.008.00 lJO 200.00 1,600.00STOP VALVE "iluta Dia. l/2"

U5YF]U] GAIt VALVT

1.00 "uo 699.00 699.00 300.00 300.00 999.00- tura Dia. t L/2"

780.00FLOAT VALVE flU1N DiA. 1" 1.00 580.00 580.00 200.00 200.00

5,650.001.00 fla 4,650.00 1,000.00 1,000.004,650.00rfrruu:rd'u HONIE PUN/P r.rurntririounir 150 watts

3o 6m: / urfi fiorua.i 12 rilni

IFl

1.00 lJFI 5,000.00 5,000.00 300.00 300.00 5,300.00A/ETER vriorriro::rifiurLoofi'.r 'uu)ot Dia. 1 L/2"

23,072.365?rJ.l',tu 3.1.4 :vUUviOrJ:silr
n

{nXN (t,,inr luilufi lB ,, 38

lJfi



11 u n 1 Til :u lJ 1 ru:1 n1 Fi r ria air.:

il:yurru:rnrnirrioairt oror:frvr'rnr:acrrfiosrfrul.riuu'r tLUUo'rFr',tar.lrYu (uuu-qru:rnt6u)
d, .e ^ -3-,-i;^-v^^^^,^:-,"^"^^: d 4 d 4 u -.,:fdUliaarufrrioairl 15urruvluvrairlnrrunqu.rluqEuul.rxvrur0Mflnuuv]:1"1: 01Ln0nuu?1:lJ5 0.ivl?Fl

riruuo:rnrlou Frluyn:illnr:riruupr:rornarr rruutatd AR 57037, s-5go27,sN-58171, EE-58250, N,'1-57101

rirrauo:rnrnar.:dio{uvr" 24 ffu11tu 2567

ruuurJ:.4 (n)

a'touvt :1Ufl'll o1u'lu 14U2U
:1n1'.t6lO n1u:{{1u :auririao

I

uasriru:wru
14tJ',tUtHq

:1f't114U?UaU o1u?ur{u :1ft114U',tUas o1ulut{u

-

3.5 :vuuvia:vurudrrJu

rrur6uvio:vu',0#l,]u ( vio PVC 8.5 ) 1

- 1j1rla Dia. 2" 1.20 LilT]: 43.00 50.22 40.00 48.00 98.22

flaflo "ija{oFl1{61 1.00 :?1.r 20.09 t5.07 6.03 4.52 t9.59

rir qr"J n : rri6o rua v :or Yrvj a

riruoa ou drnrruav orn vnfi r,ira'cgfrnr*aivio

1.00 5?!.t t5.07 5.02 4.52 1.51

1.00 5?11 5.02 2.5t 1.51 0.75

r'ru.r1u 3.5 :vuuvia:vur 727.60

^S,tX",}
f$',{."r rur]ufi ts u :a

6.53

3.26

.-v



:1 u n 1:il:vsI'l 6ut1 a 1 fir ri a a $r t
il:vurru:rnrrirriaafrt ornr:filirnr:anrfiqqfruuivlul tLUUolrr',rarurY, (uuuugru:rnr6u)

i, , a 3 f," - d 4 o -F---j-.4 ------L--' a d
afl1uyt-dadiT r uirrufrufrrirunrrunQutruqqiluulvturqunntJuvt5l{5 dlm0nuuvl:q: {{14xnU:'t0uLl:

drrausr:rnrlqs aruuni:unr:riryun:rnrnarl rruuratfi AR 57037, s-5g027, sN-58171, EE-58250, tu-57101

o d v ,'
fl1uuo:lnlnarruaeufi 24 tutmu 2567

ruuurj:.4 (n)

n1U5{'11U:1n1?dO
14lJ 1 U [i{A

t1a1uu?uau A1U'lU[,iU

i?ilFi1ider
9

uaurilu:{{1u
a1ulu 14U?U

:1fi1VtU?UAU Q1U?Ut{U
t1gn15a10uvt

i
I1,000.00 1,000.00 7,190.001.00 fi.l 6,190.00 6,190.00rurertririoun'ir 1.s nu.ru.

uono1n15

3.6.1 til

3.6

1,500.00 1,500.00 8,390.001.00 1J0 6,890.00 6,890.00
,oubdod

3.6.2 110uluau1LAUAlr5A tfrorn:av- n:o{t;ornrfl

rtilriounir 1.2 a!.lr1U10n?'ll.r

32,253.54 t11.,960.26ulfl5 1,265.1,9 79,706.72 5t1.9663.003.6.3 {'ru:'ri:v!rudr n.a.a. nirr 0.30 tila: ( r'lrtlo n.a.a. )

307.00 2,456.00 8,018.16[ilrl: 695.27 5,562.163.6.4 iazuut n.a.a. flu'r9l dia.0.40 uum:

8,443.605,717.42 1.,363.09 2,726.182.00

8.00

UO 2,858.7r:.6.s r.iofinvio:sr n.a.a. dia.O.40 ulm: r.Jrtlpr n.a.a.

L44,002.02r'tlJ.r1u 3.6 iuuudulnulafl 'luuonolfl'15

l^l"tx1pt vtriq' ,"triui, za / 38



:1 u n'l:tJ:u er 1 6u 11 n 1 rir rio atr s

tJ:sursutrnrrirrioai'x ornr:filt'rnr:aarfiqqfiuuiyrrJl rruuolFrarauur?u (uruusru:rnr{u)
- A, -2, ^ 

{ -iq - d d 6 d u6a'luvl-riad51t ritrruvl-uvrrirrinrrun{u.i1uorlfiuileilu1qilnnfiuilfqi airinonr-ruuiqE 6'rr,rinnJ:r6uqE

rirvuer:1n1Tau ncuufli:ilnr:riruuor:rnrnarr uuula{fi AR 57037, s-5go27,sN-5g171, EE-5g250, N/-57101
o d v ,'
ft1fiufi5'la'lna1{uta?ufi 24 iutmu 2567

ruuutj:.4 (n)

:'ra1?60 n't[[5{{1u
a10uvl t1gn1: o1u?u 14U?U

51F]114U?UAs o'ru?ur{u :1fr'114u?uav Q'lU'lU[.:U

tA
5?XJA1ldO

I

UAgnlU:.t{1U
14U1tJ ti49l

3.6.3 {1u:1.risu1uli1 a.d.a. n{1{ o.3o uJetr (rJrijo n.a.a.)

0.45 au.}J. t42.00 63.90 63.90
i
1

- vlt1ul4ulu 0.04 aL.:.J. 623.00 24.92 104.00 4.1.6 29.08

- hiirur.r 1.95 Fl5.3r 280.00 s46.00 139.00 271.05 817.05

rtvl 0.48 fln 49.00 23.52 23.52

- nountmln:rairr 0.16 4u.il. 1,910.00 305.60 327.00 52.32 357.92

- ua6n RB 9 2.75 flfl 23.47 64.54 4.40 12.t0 7 6.64

- ru6n RB 6 1,.44 fln. 23.05 33.19 4.40 6.34 39.53

- a?nrinluan 0.13 nn. 39.00 4.88 4.88

rJrflo n.a.a. druau 2 rh / 1 rrJot:

0.64 9t:.il. 280.00 179.20 139.00 88.96 268.1,6- tfluur

- nvrl 0.1,6 flf-1. 49.00 7.84 7.84

- noun3mln:rairr 0.03 au.il 1,910.00 55.39 327.00 9.48 64.87

0.83 flfl 23.05 t9.13 4.40 3.65 22.78

0.03 fln 39.00 0.98

- uadn RB 6
d

- a1flr.Jfl[1{4fl 0.98

o.a.a. n{r.: 0.30 rueri (phflo n.a.a.):?lt.r1u 3.6.3 i't{ 7,265.19 57t.96 7,777.75
c

lAXx fGlrr'{rr *uufi, zt / n

- llooxJ-fixrflau

o



11 u n1rilTvsI1 6ui1n lrir rioairt
tJ:cursu:'rnrrirrioait ornn:filirnr:anrf,qqfiuuivrul tLUUalnltarur?, (uuugru:rnu{u)

dfl1uylflod:1{ u:rxfulluvralufr{'ruflqil{1uqquuil?vru1qilnnluvr:1.1: oltfl0nurvl:1l: 0{1,1?el' I

nhraun:rnrlos nruun::xlnr:riruun:rnrnarr rsuurasvr' AR 57037, s-5go27,sN-58171, EE-58250, tu-57101
odu'
n'rl4uor1n'lflarruarufi 24 iutmu 2567

ruuutj:.4 (n)

:'ln1?do fl'lUl.1{'lU
14XnU[1{9talu'tu 14U?U

5'lnlvuluau O'lUlUt'lU 51A1UU',lUAU o'lu'tu[{u

5?iln1?dO
I

uasnlr[5.1{1u
a10u?r :1IJfl1:

v

9.6.4 vio:vurudr naa. rurn dia.O.Ao uJa:
i
1u 43s.00 435.00 40.00 40.00 475.00yio n.a.a. fin. 0.40 u. du a 1.00

1.34 au.x.r r42.00 1,90.28 r90.28

10.40 72.700.10 au.1.t. 623.00 62.30 104.00?1:'IEJl'U'IU

426.00 29.82 t48.190.07 au.x.r. 1,691.00 1,18.37n0ufl5fl14u1u

au.v'l 280.00 t9.60 1.9.60triuru 0.07

1,9.46 19.460.14 9l:.il 139.00nirru:rhiuur

426.00 17.04 77.04iluv:ru 0.04 aL.lr 1,500.00 60.00

1,002.27695.27 307.00ilrJ{1u 3.6.4 vio:cururL ..a.u. dia.0.40 u.

frllrju'r ttuuit Z'i i X

lJFlolu-fiilflAU



rru n 1:ilruil16u11 nlrir rioairr
il:surnr:rnrrirrioatt ornr:fi virnr:aarflqqfi uuivrul uuuoln',rauoriu (uuumu:rnr6u)

d' e a 3;. - d d 6 4 uaorufirioairr uirrrufiufirirrTntrun{u.iluomfiuuiyrurounntuvir;E tirmonfruvriqi {ruirnJ:rduqi

rirfiuq:rnr1qu nauunr:ilnr:riruuor:rornarr uuurasfi AR 57037, s-5g027, sN-58171, EE-58250, Nl-57101

"aiq'drrauo:rnrnarrriioiufi 24 iu:nnu 2567

rururJr.4 (n)

:1n1?dO n1!15.1.1'lU 5',tiln1?60t

Uagnl$:{.:1U
uil1utin9la10uYl t'tt,fl1t o1u'tu 14U',tU

:1fr114U?UAU O1U?U[.1U :1n1vu?uau a1u?ut{u

s.o.s riofi'nilo:rurt fr 0.6r.6. dia.0.4o ursr: nhtlpr n.a.a.
i
1flofiu-fiilnau 1.70 a!.il. 142.00 241.40 241.40

79.97?1:'ru1ru'ru 0.11 au.il. 623.00 68.53 104.00 11,.44

noufl:fluu1u 0.06 a!.xj. 1,691.00 t}t.46 426.00 25.56 1.27.02

triruuu 3.1.5 ar:.v,l 280.00 882.00 882.00

riru:rhiuuu 6.30 n:.il 139.00 875.70 875.70

mvil 0.78 nn. 49.00 38.22 38.22

nounErtInr:rairr 0.37 au.}.t 1,910.00 327.00 120.99 827.69

137.25ruaSn RB 6 5.00 nn. 23.05

706.70

115.25 4.40 22.00

ruaSn RB 9 15.00 fln 352.05 4.40 66.00 418.05

fln

23.47

39.00 19.50

1.00

0.50 19.50

550.00

d
alnr.JflLuafl

dta
fluuflt{[uanua0flutuu

LVlAfl:1il 1.00

ou

UU

550.00

10.00

550.00

10.00 r0.00

rr,rSnriovirrunr,lr 1.00 ou 15.00 15.0015.00

,,. \

2,858.71 7,363.09 4,221.80irlJ.r'ru 3.6.+ r-iolt'nvirrru.urr'', Fr.d.a. dia.0.40 Lila: r.lrflor o.a.a.

fvrn\r L:,^\it 23 / 38



:1u n 1:drsu1 6u:1n1rir rioair.:

d:surru:rnrrirrioa{'x arnr:filirnr:anrfrqqfiuuivrul uuuo'tFl',:aoorYu (ritugru:rnr6u)
. d, .r' ^ :,!"- , ': dd d,a -fJ:f6UUB

6fl1u14na651{ u5r?ru1\uyralun{'runqil.iluqquu:J?vrulqilfrnuuvrs!: olmonuuvl:1l: {{14?Fl' j

riruuo:rnrlou Frruuflt:unr:riruun:rnrnat uuurarfi AR 57037, s-5go27,sN-58171, EE-58250, tvl-57101

"dv'drrauo:rnrnarrdiaiufi 24 {ux1nu 2567

ruuurj:.4 (n)

n1$:.1.11Urlnlidq
14u 1U L'll9l

a1u?uL{u :1n1UU?Uav o1u?ur{u
o1u?u 14U?U

:1n'luu'tuau
a'l9ru?l :1Un15

4 14rJ?sr.r'ru:uuutv{fl r rrasdoar:
it327,829.50:?TJ+.r :vuutvnlfllo'r61:

45,720.00:1Lr+.2 :vuulvr:o'vrvi

54,776.00:?TJ4.: :vuu rntotirunoufi a tsrai

9 1 ,1 13.00:13J4.4 :vuu rr{t naq nrrfitturt

579,438.50:?rJ.r1u 4. uil?o{lu:vuutv{fi r rrasdaa, t

4,,--,.----.....

f.tr.ior *au'l, zq / za

:?3Jn1?691
I

uasnlu:{{1u

,{
--



:1u n1:drvrJlrurl alFir riaa$rr
d:uutar:rnrriT riaa{T t ornr:filirnr:anT fiqqfiu:riy}u'r rLUUolFrrrouurY, (riuumu:rnrdu)
, .i, -v ^ { !q - d d 6 d udfl1ufrriad;1t uitrsurfiufieirrinrrun{u{luqquuileyrulqvrnneuiliqE drrnonfiuvriqB {'tr,rinrJ:ro'uqB

rirvuo:rnrTo$ Frruunr:lrnr:rirvruo:rnrnnrq uuumsfi AR 57037, s-5go27,sN-58171, EE-58250, Nt-57101

"ds'rirrauo:rnrna'r{dioiufi 24 &utmu 2567

ruuurj:.4 (n)

:1n1?aA O1t[:.1{1U
a10uYt :,IUfl1: a1u?u 14U?U

:1FI114U?UAg o1u?ur{u :1fr114u',tUaU Q1U?U['1U

:?rrfilido
I

uasfilrrs{{1u
Yll'lUt'r491

+.r :cuutylfl1a1n'rt

4. 1. 1 urJ{ defl qf rfi EJ{u:.r er"r 5',ttJ 729,970.00
i
1

4. 1.2 rrr,r{ x.ro:tiou uasrqlo{fi n ru:nrnai :?IJ 27,982.50

4.t.2 rlafiaudl utuha u d 1 slv'trilr :1U 86,830.00

4. 1.4 o e.:Inutv'|fi T uavqri n:ninY.ru3urru 51il 74,420.00

4.1.5 airlcfuf,rrdriu :'ltJ 8,627.00

ruJ?io +. r :yuu'[r,^,|fr 1a1n1: 327,829.50

.1h.'r} r,tr'siqr ,rzuuvi z5 i 38



11u n1:il:vil1ar?1 Fr lrir riaair.r

drsurru:rnrdrriaatT .: ornr:filirnr:anrfiqqfiuuivrur rtuuo'rFr',:aoot', (tuuuoru:rntdr)

6101uylnAd51{ Uitlfuv',lUvlAlUn{1unq:J{1UOrlUUil'lvlu'lqv}nnuUvl:!: OlmOnUUvlStlS A{u'lFl' ,

drr,tuo:rnrlou Flruvnrrlrnr:riruuor:rennart uuurarfi AR 57037, s-5go27,sN-58171, EE-58250, lvl-57101
odv'nluuorlalnarruorufi 24 iutmu 2567

ruuurJ:.4 (n)

51fi1?dO n'..lU5.1.11U :?tJn1?60t

uaunluS{{'tu

-t
14XJ1U ti40la1u?u 14U?U

t1Ft114U?Uag o1u?ut{u :'rFl114U?UAU o1u'lut.:u
alauvt :1Un',E

+.r :vuulv'lfl101n1i
i
14.1. 1 unrainsiufi uiLr:rsir

10,500.00 45,500.001.00 lJPI 35,000.00 35,000.00 10,500.00- NIPB 200A CU. BUSBAR 1000/o NEUTRAL25o/o GROUND

MPB

36,000.00 36,000.00- SURGE PROTECTION DEVICE r.00 lJ0 36,000.00

1.00 lJFI 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00- DIGITAL POWER IUETER /RS485

5,270.001.00 lJfi 5,270.00 5,270.00- I\ACCB 1OOAT 3P IC > 1BKA

5,180.00 5,180.001.00 "IJFI 5,180.00

10,020.002.00 lJfi 5,010.00 10,020.00

- tvlccB 63p-| 3P tC > 18kq

. NICCB 4OAT 3P IC > 18KA

3,000.001.00 lJFI 3,000.00 3,000.00, GROUND SYSTEI\I

729,970.00i'ur.l1u 4. 1 " 1 uru.:dancirfi uiu:t er'r

L^},r\",} ftr.r'ol $uufi, zo / za

i



T1 u n 1:ilTUsJ 1 rurl n'r ri r ri a ai'x
rJ:surru:'rnrrirrioa{rr ornr:fivirnr:aorflqqfiuui11u'r LLULJo'rFr',rarorYu (uuuoru:rnr{u)

-i, v ^ ^Y .i" - ': , danruvtrioairt uiurrur,l*ufre{rrinrruaa'rqruortfiu:.riyrurqvrnnfiuvriuE drmanfruvriui {'rrairnJ:r6uqE

drrauo:rnrIflu Frruvfl::ilnr:riluun:rerrnarr uruurarvr' AR 57037, s-59027, sN-58171, EE-58250, N/-57i01

"dufllliuelrlnlnarlmarufi 24 &uxau z56l

ruuurj:.4 (n)

:1n't?do n1tL:{{1U
alquYl 51Un1t a1u?u 14U?U

T1n1ilU',tUAU O'lU?U[.lU 51n1fiU?UAU o1u?ut{u

:?il01?d9ti

ILAUn1U:.:.1'lU
143J1Ut i49l

4. 1.2 rrr,r{?{o:tiou uasrs,o:fi s| ru:n unoi

LP1
i
1

1.00 flo 12,870.00 12,870.00 3,861.00 3,861.00 t6,731.00_ LOAD CENTER 18 CIRCUIT 4OAT 3P IC 18KA

- IV1INIATURE 4OAT 1P IC 6KA 1.00 'iJfl 44t.00 441.00 132.30 132.30 573.30

- I\4INIATURE 164T 1P IC 6KA 8.00 lJfi 100.00 800.00 30.00 240.00 r,040.00

LP2

- LOAD CENTER 18 CIRCUIT ruuutilfirclo:fimru:nrnai 1.00 ?JFI 5,220.00 5,220.00 r,s66.00 1,566.00 6,786.00

- I\4INIATURE 4OAT 1P IC 6KA 2.00 "uo 441.00 882.00 1.32.30 264.60 1,\46.60

- IMINIATURE 32AT TP IC 6KA 2.00 flFl 106.00 212.00 31.80 63.60 275.60

- NIINIATURE 164T 1P IC 6KA 11.00 lJO 100.00 1,100.00 30.00 330.00 1,430.00

,,.i

:?il{1u 4. 1.2 ur.r.:?{o:dou ttas r"r,o:fi rt ru:n rnai 27,982.50

frtrr.i.f *nufi z.t / zg



:1 u n 1:ilTUsJ 1 6u:1 a 1 ri r ri o a ix
rJ:yurru:rnrrirriaairt ornr:filirnr:anrfiqolfluuivru'r ttuuo'ro',rauurYu (uuuoru:rnt{r)

;, x a" - { e d d - - U:f6UlBdfItulin0d5't': 115L?ruy,llJylaluarnlunail.iluq9lLU}]?11u'r0vlflfluuvl:1l5 0'lm0nuuvl:Ll: a.iu?Fl' !

riruuq:rnrTau ailun::ilnr:riruuor:rnrnax uuurarvr' AR 57037, s-59027, sN-58171, EE-58250, Nl-57i01
odunlvun:1alnarruorufi 24 &ux1lu 2567

uruurj:.4 (n)

n1u5{{1U:1n1',tdo
14tJ',tUtfi$l

o1u?ur.iu t10'114u?gas a1u?ut{u
o1u?u ?tu?u

:1Ft114U?UAs
alauvt 51Un1:

4. t. g viaiati ar erly'l uasar utrlfl r
i
142.00 966.00 4,646.00tilrl5 160.00 3,680.00

96.00 429.003.00 $rr]: t 1 1.00- El'lT 1 1./4" (32 mm.)

140.00 455.00L}Jtr]: 63.00

333.00

315.00

32.00

28.00s.00- El\,'lT 1' (25 mm.)

t0,252.00 24,698.00466.00 [x.]rl5 3 i.00 1"4,446.00 22.00- A\Af 1,/2. (15 mm.)

40.00 4,000.00 22,1.00.00100.00 LilT]5 181.00 18,100.00- IECO1 50 sq.mm

1,071.00tilF]: 94.00 846.00 25.00 225.009.00- |ECO1 25 sq.mm

448.00 1,512.0028.00 []JFl5 38.00 1,064.00 16.00

66.00 1"2.00 36.00 102.003.00 tltFr5 22.00- lEC01 6 sq.mm

70.00 161.007.00 H]trl: 13.00 9r.00 10.00- lEC01 4 sq.mm

7.00 1,t,263.00 25,744.001,609.00 tlJFlS 9.00 14,481.00

t,364.00 1,364.00 5,912.001.00 :'llJ 4,548.00 4,548.00. FITTING & SUPPORT & ACCESSORIES

- lEC01 2.5 sq. mm

86,830.00T?rJ,i 1u 4.t.2 vtaiauar ulv{ ttasar atvlfr r

ftti"r *uufi za / n

:1iln1?69t

uaunlu:{{1u

23.00

- lEC01 10 sq.mm

- EIVIT 2" (50 mm.)



:1 u n 1:il:u 8J 1 rutl n lFir rio a ix
il:vuru:rnrnirriaairr ornr:filirnr:anrfiqqfiuuivrul ttlrlJolpr',rar',rYu (uturgru:rntfil)

i, e a 3 a" - 3 -,-a-.--j-.e d 4 il - LJ:fdUUid0'tuyt=nad5'l{ u:t?tu'}\u?1a1un.i1unqil{1u0quu}Jx11u10vrflfl1Jl.Jvr:1l: 01m0n!uYl:u5 a.iu29l'

dryuo:tnrTou Frfuyfl::ilnr:druun:rnrnars rruuratfi AR 57037, s-59027, sN-58171, EE-58250, N/-57101

"d-nluuo:1n1nartuorufi 24 &\1nil 2567

uuurj:.4 (n)

alauvt :1Un1: a1u?u 14U1U
:1F11',t6{O n1U:.i{1U :?ilo'l?60t

[[aUn1Ul.1.11U
litu1utfi9l

:1A1fiU'tUaU o1u?ut{u 51Fl114U1UAs Q'lU?Ut.tU

4. 1.4 ox{lorJtv'|fl r uavqrJn:nir'YtuBraru

- n1{TnilrlqooLiar{uoi'n6iolu,r6nul6au uaoa LED TUBE 1-10w 2.00 191 400.00 800.00 115.00 230.00 1,030.00
it

trintrluar cooLWHtrE 1x8oo COOLWHITE PF > 0.9

a nr:ldqru tririo u n'ir 3o,ooo cirTur

- orxlnuy,] a o o t:a lc,ue{n d o r uraSn rrj 6o €J }rao n 1 5 tfi ol#rual 10.00 flfi 540.00 5,400.00 115.00 1,150.00 6,550.00

cooLWHrTE 1x1,600 qruu qruu4frfi coorwHtrE PF > 0.9

0'1 :hiru tririoun'ir 3o,ooo Tur

- or:t1nuv'l L5a t6UUFlFrv ttn:{ 0 rfluururn o.6oxi.2o l. 15.00 2,500.00 37,500.00 135.00 2,025.00 39,525.00

vriarurriuavfr'outiaroafi tfi su rird':ll:vSvrdnr:avfrou*altririoun'ir
!

870lo (nvttn:qfit0 rfluuauf;:ous)'r) uaofl LED TUBE 2-2OW

rfirrl#uas cool wHtrE 2x1,60o PF > 0.9

115.00- o':rTr,u DOWNLIGHT 11u1fl 5 dt Ozs uu.) riorlrfix^utLoufi"ur')

uaan LED BULB 7W WARtvIWHITE (600 quuu)
Ud
"U'lLflAU'r t2 /

8.00 lJFI 270.00 2,t60.00 920.00 3,080.00

- o rrTn ltv'l gr^ or r.rri.i 6':Ifl utfi n DI E CAST AL U tM I N I U IM ol fi n'r n : ou utri: 11.00 1,500.00 16,500.00 165.00 1,815.00 18,315.00

ratoACRYLlC tfrnvrunmuiou 0 l:vrrru z-8 fir (1P54) vaorr LED

13w eix E27 enrua'irq lilfiounir t,ooo Iuu WARA/ WHITE

- nxlnur]rutrlurroon flruvfitv,l vaon LED niau BATTERY

darur:ndr:o.itviflr 16"iilfio€rn'ir 3 dr1lI o':rlla'irs, fi,

LLAv fil 'tavr

- a'l{Tnuurara'jrrqn rfr u (EIt/ERGENCY LIGHT) uaon LED 2-9W

uio l BATTE Rv fi a u r: n ;t"r: o ltvililr teilriria et n'i r 3 El-r1:r l

:?1r.:1u 4. r.4 qerTnul?'Ifl r ?il

flFl2.00 980.00 1,960.00

3,160.00

200.00 400.00

400.00

2,360.00

flFr
I

1,580.00 200.00 3,560.00

74,420.00

2.00

1RL.'X,.rS rct,i,r,' Ltti\it 29 / 38
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lJFI
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il:curru:rFrreirrioa$rt ornr:fivirnr:aorfiqqfruui?1u'r uuuara',raroot (urrrgru:rnt{r)

dn1ufln0d51.1 1"J:r?fuv\u11A1un'i1unqil{'luqEuuilxvlu'101ilfln!u?l:1..1: 01Ln0nuuvl5q: Q{1,1:a:

riryuo:rnrTeu Frruyfl:i:lnr:riryuor:rnrnarr rruuraslfi AR 57037, s-59027, sN-58171, EE-58250, N/-57101
o d u ,'nlyuoi'rnlnarruorufi 24 iu11lu 2567

uruurJ:.q (n)

t1a1160 n'lU:.1.1'lU

5',tft114U?UAs Q1U?Ut{U

:?ilri1idel
I

uasriru:wru
14}t',tU ti4 fi01u':u 14U?U

:1fi'll,tu?uau o1u?ut.lu
alnuvl :1Ufl1:

4.r.s aifleiuasrdrYu

2,320.00 4,002.00
i
129.00 1A 58.00 1,682.00 80.00- aim{r6u: 1.6A, 25ov niorudrn:orfla1afin

80.00 240.00 399.003.00 ta 53.00 1s9.00

100.00 2,000.00 90.00 1,800.00 3,800.0020.00 lJFI

rc A, 25Av vr iou r'l rn:ouila1aA n

- u6'rYulv{frr{ (UNTvERSAL TYPE)

- a?fltFl

426.002.00 lJfi 123.00 246.00 90.00 180.00- r6'rYu1v{flrrdu: (UNIVERSAL wPE) fitrfiu t6A, 250v

ufourlrrr:ouila1afin

8,627.O0i?u.l1u 4. t.5 ainciLtfrr r6'riu

Ah_r) {trder uuiufi ao z ta

{



:1 u n 1:il Ts 8J 1 rur'l n 1 rir ri o air r
d:surru:rntrirriaa{T s orerr:fivirnr:aorfionfruuilru'r LrlruorFr',ra"orY, (uruumu:rnr{u)

d, e 4 { .]. - d danrufrrioairr uBrrrurfrulie{tinrrundrrruoflfrErilivrElroilnnf,uiliri tjtaaaf,uvriqS oira:iorJ:rduqi

riruuor:rnrTnu afuvfl:::.rnr:riruun:rnrnarr rruurarvrd AR 57037, s-59027, sN-58171, EE-58250, A,1-57101
O AUflllauq:lnlnarrruorufi 24 iuxau 2567

uruurj:.4 (n)

5',1n1?ao n1Ui.1.11U
alnuYt :'lun1t o1u?u 14U?U

51fi114U1UAU O1U'lUl.1U t1a1uu?8au {'lu?u[{u

:ruririao
I

uasrirurrrru

-x
1{tJ',t u tt4 9t

q.z :suuTvr:frinrvi

PABX (PRIVATE AUTOMATIC BRANCH EXCHANGE)
it

- PABX DlclTAL tluta 4/8 riaru I rntolarur:n1uru16'48 aluLon 1.00 12,840.00 1"2,840.00 12,840.00

tza arulur{luotirrflou :vuumouYudmTuflfi t erq:

rnsorvrrinru1vr:fi'vrd (opERAToR coNSoLE) 1 uniar

- rn6owir:ortY!flr uPS 1.00 lJO 5,100.00 5,100.00 5,100.00

- uzu{nivalualurxrxri'trr (tUAlN DISTRIBUTION FRATUE ; trIDF) 20P 1.00 ta 3,250.00 975.00 975.00 4,225.00

- tul { n :v e1 ua r u s o ulu:d'lr drj : v s;rlYu fi q r.Ju-r ar or n 1iu 1 . B0 rx.r rl:
!

2.00 ?JFI

3,250.00

940.00 1,880.00 282.00 564.00 2,444.00

fir;i:uruan zoP

3,500.00 3,500.00 3,s00.00
U u < q lt ,

tgt1:u Lvt:Fl?\vtytot0u61 uLtavd'lu

- SURGE PROTECTION DEVICE 1.00

- r6'rYdvr:6'rl4clfin + PINS RJ11 vliourJrn:oufir3u 10.00 lJfi 60.00 600.00 90.00 900.00 1,500.00

rlfl ,.1{ t:uu r,ru{14:0fl 1{ ta't

8.00 63.00 504.00 28.00 224.00- EIMT 1'(25 mm.)

- E\lrT t/2'(15 mm.) 175.00

[x]Fl:

u]9t: 31.00 22.00 3,850.00

728.00

9,27 5.00

- 20P 0.65mm. TPEV 10.00 L}JF]: 240.00 1,280.00

192.00 ttJFrS 2,304.00

5,425.00

1,040.00 24.00

6.00 t,t52.00 3,456.00

1.00 5?il 316.00 316.00 t,372.00

:'ril.l1u +.2 :vuulvr :6'ud

- 4C 0.65mm. TIVE

- FITTING & SUPPORT & 1,056.00

104.00

!2.00

1,056.00

45,720.04

,^1".1x,,,il f$r"i\c urniufi et / ae

lJO

flfi



:'leJ nlTd:uil16u:1Fr1Fir riaair.:
rJ:surru:rnrrirrioairr ornr:filirnr:aarfionfluuivru'r uuuora',rarorY, (uuuoru:rnrfiu)

ll
i, v ^ { !. - d d 

' 
d u

anrufrrioairr uir:rurfiufrz{rrinrrun{urruqqfiauivrurqvrnntuvriri tjrmanrluviqi 6'ua':-orJ:riurli

ri'ryuo:rnnlou Fr6uufl::lrnr:rirvrun:rnrnarr uuurarfi AR 57037, s-5g027, sN-58171, EE-58250, Nn-57101

odufllfiuq:1nlnarrruorufi zq ffut:rau zs6t

ruuurJ:.q (n)

a1fluvl t1fln1: a1u?u lru?u
:1A1?6A n1[[5{.1'lU 5?ilfi1{60

I

uasniru:rtru
1,1il1Uty91

:1n1vuluav o1ulur{u :1n1UU?Uas o1u'tu[{u

4.3 :vuurnEoqirunoufi arfl oi
DR1, DR2

it
DR1

_ T9- TZU CABINET RACK WACRYLIC DOOR (WALL RACK) 1.00 11Fl 4,500.00 4,500.00

450.00

1,350.00 1,350.00 5,850.00

- r1nfi'nau:vu1uo1fl1rl A qfl in 1.00 ta 450.00 450.00

- :rs1r,',1 6 ourLET (2p+E) fliouaruumhirioun'ir : u 1.00 "iJFI 1,100.00 1,100.00 1,100.00

- CAT 6 il45 24 PORT PATCH PANEL 1.00 1'Fr 2,000.00

80.00

2,000.00 600.00 600.00 2,600.00

- RJ45-RJ45 CAT 6 PATCH CORD 1I\A 24.00 lJfi t,920.00 t,920.00

- SWITCH 10/100 Ntlbps 24 PORT 1.00 lJ0 5,580.00 5,580.00 5,580.00

- SURGE VOLTAGE ARRESTER 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00

DR2

- T9" T2U CABINET RACK WACRYLIC DOOR (WALL RACK) 1.00 lJfi 4,500.00 4,500.00 1,350.00 1,350.00 5,850.00

- qflfi'aail:urLluo1n1rl @ qfl iu i.00 lJO 450.00 4s0.00 450.00

-:rrtv'l 6 ourLET (2p+E) niouaruumhirioan'ir e u. 1.00 tJfi 1,100.00

2,000.00

1,100.00

- CAT 6 RJ45 24 PORT PATCH PANEL

- RJ45-RJ45 CAT 6 PATCH CORD 1A/

- SWITCH 10/100 N/bps 24 PORT

- SURGE VOLTAGE ARRESTER

r.00 lJO 2,000.00 600.00 600.00 2,600.00

1,920.0024.00 flFl 80.00 1,,920.00

i.00 fl91 5,580.00 s,580.00 5,580.00

1.00 flFl 3,500.00 3,s00.00 3,500.00

3.100.00

4,770.00

9uadtv
tsll:ufroxJ1^t?[$it05, vlo:ou61 u uaualu

- rfi'riueroufirrrioi R-l+s CAr 6 finflrrBuuzu#ruBodrrrar

rndu 0.30 mqr:

- E\Ar 1./2'(15 mm.)

10.00

90.00

1,100.00

1,980.00

1A 200.00 2,000.00 110.00

22.0031.00 2_,790.00L}l9l5

t-n*t-; s!r(,., C *iluS zz / n

?Jfi

1,100.00



:1 u n 1:ilTU lJ'l [u:1 Fr 1 Fir ri aair t
il:vurru:rnrrirrioatrt ornr:fidrnr:anrfiqqfruliuu't ttuLaln',ro.oriu (utllqru:rnu6u)

i, , A N a" - { d - J:f6Ul6dnlu?in0d51{ u:r?ful,\tulla1un.i1unqil{luqEuu}.r?11u1q11flfiuuvl5L15 01m0nuuvl5Ll: Q{11?o1 I

riruuo:rnrlou Frruyniiilrr:riryun:rerrnar.r rruurarfi AR 57037, s-5g027, sN-58171, EE-58250, Nn-57101

" i u ,'
nlliupl:1alnarrmarufi 24 iutmu 2567

ruuurJ:.4 (n)

a1$:{{1U51n1?691
14Xr1U t1491

:1fr1l,tu?uau o1u?ur{u

r?il41?dq

uasriru:.Ntu
o1u?u 14U?U

5',ln1vu'tuas A1U?Ut.lU
:18n1ta1fluvl

i0.00 990.00 4,158.0099.00 LNT]: 32.00 3,i68.00- 4P UTP CAT 6

748.00
i
1576.00 1,72.00 1,72.001.00 :?il 576.00- FITTING & SUPPORT & ACCESSORIES

',,).

54,776.00i?lJ.11u 4.3 :vuutnEotirunaufi rrnoi

{rtr,,irr uurl,;r.i a3 / 38



:1 u n 1 Til:u tJ 1 6u:1 n lrir ri a a$rl
il:vurru:rnrrirrioa$rt ornr:firirnr:aorfiqqfluuivru't [t1]!0rFr',rurolY, (uuugru:rnt{r)

i, e 6 X a" - : --s---j-.a d d v -f-j:f6Uli
dnluytnad:1.1 u:t'ttul,!u?la1uf-t{'lunail{]u09luu:Jxliu'r0vrflfl1Ju11:tl: 0rm0n!uvl:1l: aw1?Fl

riruun:rnrTnu Frruyn:::lnr:riryuq:rnrnarl uuurarvt' AR 57037, s-59027, sN-58171, EE-58250, lvl-57101
odv'
nluuer:1n1nar.:uuorufi 24 Sulmu 2567

ruuurj:.4 (n)

n'ltt:tl.11U51ft'l?do -x
14tJ',lU tt49l

51fi114U?Uau

:?ilri1i6rel
I

uaurilrr:.r{1u
o1u?u 14U?8

51A',tUU',tUAU o1u?u[{1]
alouvl 51Un1:

34,000.00
i
130,000.00 30,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.001.00 lJFI

2,000.00 14,500.001.00 lFl 12,500.00 12,500.00 2,000.00

19,600.002,600.00 18,200.00 200.00 1,400.007.00 ?Jfi. PHOTO-ELECTRIC SIV1OKE DETECTOR frNUNOTU

4.4 :vuu u6't nasr ruf, ttrnrl
I

- FIRE ALARIU CONTROL PANEL

_ GRAPHIC ANNUNCIATOR flU1A 43

200.00 200.00 1,000.001.00 "iJ9l 800.00 800.00- FIXED TEN/PERATURE HEAT DETECTOR fiTIIVIOITU

4,580.00ta 2,200.00 4,400.00 90.00 180.002.00- ALARN/ BELL O A dI T,T6o SPEAKER WSTROBE

2,800.00 80.00 r60.00 2,960.002.00 flo 1,400.00. N4ANUAL STATION T,TiA IT/ANUAL ALARIV1 BOX

400.00 6,560.002.00 lJFI 3,080.00 6,160.00 200.00- FIRE STROBE LTGHT frnzufiin'rorntiln'tu 0.20 Hrr:

3,s00.003,500.001.00 1A 3,500.00- SURGE VOLTAGE ARRESTER

22.00 1,100.00 2,650.0050.00 [x]rrS 31.00 1,550.00- EI\AT L/2"(15 mm.)

310.00[:.]Fl: 2t.00 210.00 10.00 100.0010.00

5.00 500.00 1,100.00100.00 ulfl5 6.00 600.00

- FRC i.5 sq. mm

- lEC01 1.5 sq. mm.

353.005?:.J 272.00 272.00 81.00 81.001.00- FITTING & SUPPORT & ACCESSORIES

91,113.00:?u.r'ru 4.4 :ruu udt r,ran ruf, rtra:i

uSNSu,} rtr,gr *r.tui, u / n

O'lU?Ut.lU



11u n 1:d :usJ 1 6u11 n 1 rir ri o a irl
il:yurru:rnrrirrioairs ornr:filirar:aerrfiqqfiurivrur tL1ru0'rFr',rarorYu (uuutru:rnt{u)

aorufrriaaitr u5rrruuuyta'run.irunqil{'ru0eluuilxriu'roMnfl!u?151,1: 01Ln0n!uvl:1l: 0.lv?Ftr

druun:rnrTns nruvn::ilnr:druuo:rnrnarr uuuratfi AR 57037, s-5g027, sN-58171, EE-58250, Nl-57101

"Au,'nlvuq:lnlnarqmoruta- 24 Sulnau 2567

ruuud:.4 (n)

:1n1?dO n'ltH{.r1u
14il1U[v9t

o1u?ut{u

:aurir{aoj

uasriru:.:tru
14U?U

:1ft114U?UAU Q1U?UL{U :1ft1vlu'tuau
a1u1ualnuvl :'tufr1:

rrxJ'rfr{1u:suutJiuornro ttav:uu1 u01n1 Fl5
i
149,451.00:'t}.t5. 1 truvioar:lir naru t6uuor tnEoriliuornrnt

41,117.00:?TJs. z r r uqrJ n : nitv'Ifl T t o r : vu u tJ iuo r n r o ua v: uu't u 01 n'l r'l

90,568.00: a u rio 5 1i xr ? n.: 1 ui su u tJ iu or n r FI tta s r uu 1 u o 1 n 1 Fl

tA N/
tArJ qcr,i.' rur.iufi :s / as

I

t

I

l-

I

I
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tJ:surn::rnrrirriaa{rt orrrr:fivirnr:anrflqqfiuliilu1 [[1JUo1Fr',rar,rY, (uuuoru:rnr{u)

d, e a 3 .i. - 
': d d d d uanruvtriaairr riu:rufiufia{rrinrruneiurruqnflulivrurqunnfluvriuE drunonr-r-uvrfqi {'lr,rriorJ:riuqi

riruuo:rnrlou Frruvfl::lrnr:riruuo:rnrnarr uuuraclfi AR 57037, s-5g027, sN-58171, EE-58250, Iv1-57101

"dufl1uua:1n1flarlmorufi 24 iutmu 2567

ruuurj:.4 (n)

:1n1Xd9l n1Ul.1{'lU
alouvl :,IUfl'II o'ru?u fiu'ter 141t1U[149r

t1n1iluluau Q1U?U[.lU :1A1UU?Uau a1u?ur{u

r?sJrilidet
I

uavriru:tmu

5. 1 sruyiaar:lirnmuu6urosrnEoriliuornrrt

5.1.1 Piping Works
i
1

t) Liquid Tube (Copper tube, type L)

- D\a.1,/2" 61.00 LilM5 t21.00 7,381.00 50.00 3,050.00 10,431.00

2) Suction Tube (Copper tube, type L)

- Dta.3/4" 61.00 tlJFl: 2t4.00 13,054.00 80.00 4,880.00 1,7,934.00

3) Drain Pipe (PVC ctass 8.5)

- Dia.1' 67.00 ttJFrS 16.00 1,072.00 25.00 1.,67 5.00 2,747.00

4) Fitting 1.00 :11r 3,065.25 3,065.25 91,9.58 1,610.00 6,980.00

5) Hanger,Support & Accessories 1.00 5?Xl 2,043.50 2,043.50 6t3.05 960.00 4,180.00

5.1.2 Piping lnsutation Works

1) Copper Tube lnsulation

I ntcK 3./4

- Dia.3/4" 61.00 !ila5 58.00 3,538.00 18.00 1,098.00 4,636.00

2) Drain Pipe lnsutation

Thick 1/2'

39.00 Hfi5 41.00 1,599.00 16.00 624.00 2,223.00- Dia.1

3) Accessories ::il 79.95 79.95 70.00 320.0023.99

:?sJ{o 5. 1 muviaar :lir nr ru r6ur o.: rnto {tl iu 01 n1fl

1.00

49,457.00

d*h"; (tirJ"- ttxuit ZA / za
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il:surru:rnrrirriaa{rt orerr:fivirnr:anrfiorpiurillur rrl-nro'ro',rarurY, (uuugru:rnr{u)

d, , a N A" - d d 6 danrufrrioairt uirrrufiufi;t"rrin.rrundunuonfluuivrurovnne uyiui drrnoniuvrirlS {'ruinrJ:r6u1i

rirvuor:rnrTou Frruvfli:rnr:riruun:rnrnax uuurarfi AR 57037, s-5g027, sN-58171, EE-58250, Nn-57101
o aunluuel:lnlnarluarufi 24 {u:nau 2567

ruuurj:.4 (n)

:1n1',tf,o Oltt:.1.:'lU
a19UVt :1Un1: a1u?u 14U?U

51A1UU?UAs o1u?ut{u 51n1ilU?UAU

:?ila1?d9r
I

uaunlu:w1u

{
14111 U t'vl 9l

o'ru'tu[{u

5.2 mu qd n : nitdfl r r a s :suuri iu a r nr FI ua uiuu 1 rJ o 1 n 1 6
it

HA: 9.00 1,7 19.00 7.00 1,,337.00 3,056.00

5.2.1 Wire (450/750V lEC01)

- 2.5 sq.mm

- 4 sq.mm.

191.00

273.00 [UFI: 13.00 3,549.00 10.00 2,730.00 6,279.00
--,.----.__-"7

- 6 sq.mm. r84.00 HA5 22.00 4,048.00 t2.00 2,208.00 6,256.00

Accessories 1.00 :'t1l 605.54465.80 465.80 L39.7 4 t39.74

5.2.2 Conduit

1) EN/T

- Dia.l/2" 178.00 urFlS 31.00 5,518.00 22.00 3,916.00 9,434.00

2) ll'/C

- Dia.l/2" 38.00 []JFl5 65.00 2,470.00 26.00 988.00 3,458.00

3) Hanger , Support & Accessories 1.00 5?il 370.50 370.50 111.15 r1,L.t5 48L.65

5.2.3 Disconnecting Switch (Out Door)

- Size 30 A, 1P 2.00 0u 1,260.00 2,520.00 80.00 160.00 2,680.00

- Size 40 A, iP 011 2,340.00 7,020.00 80.00 244.00 7,260.00

5.2.4 Fan Switch

3.00

7.00 0u 38.00 266.00 80.00 560.00 826.00

7.00 0u 406.00 630.00 i,036.00
v - u .- A

s. z. s r6'rYr1vhtr r 16 u'r 1 6 A, 25OV vrior r.l r er :o u PVCu:*o PC 58.00 90.00

rxil?io 5.2 {'ruq{n:ailv'lfrrrar:suudfua1n1fl raytuulualn'tFI 47,372.19

t^fu*r; furriial ,.i
LLA.il\4 3l / 38
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T1u a1:U:urJ 1 [ut1 nlFir ri aaYr.r

tJ:cut6u:tnrrirrioat'x ornr:filirnr:anrfiqqfiuuiyrrrl rLUUolrr.rauorYu (uuuoru:rnr{u)
- d' -v - .?;. - , d 6 d {aorufrrioairt uiurrufrufreirrintrun{urruomfluuivrurounnfiuyiuB airunonf,uufqB {'rradorJ:rdurlB

ruuurJ:.+ (n)

nhuuo:rnrlou Frruvfl ii:Jnr:rirvruo:rnrnarr
odv'
fl'n4uer:'rn'lflarruarufi 24 {ffi:rllu 2567

uuutasvr' AR 57037, s-5g027,sN-58171, EE-58250, N -57101

alnuvt :,IUfl1I o1u'tu 14U2U
:1n1',ldo n1$:.1{1U :ruririaot

uasriru:{tru
14Xt1U t?49t

51fi114U?UAU a1ulur{u :141?1U?Uav O'lU1Ut.:U

6 uudu 1 (fr1fi ) rldot#n:ufrruorru7{ uuu uas:1unr:

6. t nu{oa auor nn:fi lir nr: (r,ra-r rfr u) 1.00 {'tu 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 5atu1"l

:aumu{o 6 f (frrfi I rfi a"[#n:ufrrunru;rJ uuuuas:1un1i 35,000.00

{
^x,.',X*f

fcr{hr uu.iufi aa / :go
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d?ilr{a.:run1id:yil16unr:ri,r ria a{rl
dru:rrnrr aarfiqo;fiuuivrortl:r6uqi n:uqEiiauinar

rj:smr{ru ornr:filirnr:anrfiomfiuuivrul rruuo,rnr:aoodu (*uugru:rnr6u)
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